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i VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

o 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Rep. No; 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref : CS5/SMO18005740/Kvb
osorme AT
#05-01/06 Date: 28-03-2018
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code: SMO
1. Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SKK 1880G Veh. Inspected SJZ 518T
Policy No. Coverage (5) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1801308/NSW Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From GRACE TEO Assign Date 28/03/2018
21 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  24/03/2018 |Inspection Date 28/03/2018
Survey held at 160 SIN MING DRIVE #04-03
Repairer PANG & TAN VEHICLE SERVICE CENTRE
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




874 74

A g Conguitanis
A Bs = Pra Lta Company Registration No. 199607138R
21 UBLAVE 1, #0225 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX ; (065) 62564315
Your ref; CMTDI1B01308/NSW
Our ref; CS/SMO18005740/Kvb DATE: 11/6/2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.SJZ 518T

We thank you for your instruction on 28/3/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle

on 24/2018 at the premises of M/s PANG & TAN VEHICLE SERVICE CENTRE

and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : S$18,438.80

Revised Estimate Amount 2 554,250.00 (LUMP SUM)
"Check” Items Amount 1 5%

Market Value ;5%

LTA Reimbursement Value : 5%

Nett Value 1 5%

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the ragr
rear portion

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Yours faithfully,

KENNETH KONG
Licensed Appraiser



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 11 June 2018 10:19 AM

To: ‘Teo, Grace'

Cc: ‘Mgo, Sau Wei Shawn'; SUR

Subject: RE: CMTD1801308/NSW - PRI/ SKK1880G & SJZ518T on 24/3/2018 along Ang Mo
Kio Avenue 1 Towards Thamson Road (Oref: LCH.ry/SMPT-80269.18)

Attachments: SJZ 518T PRELI ADVISED.pdf

Dear Grace,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SJZ 518T
Date of survey: 2/4/2018
Number of days:4 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 3 April 2018 2:02 PM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Cc: 'Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn' <Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1801308/NSW - PRI/ SKK1880G & 5JZ518T on 24/3/2018 along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 1 Towards
Thomson Road (Oref: LCH.ry/SMPT-80269.18)

Dear Grace,
Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SJZ 518T on 2/4/2018.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email ;sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 28 March 2018 1:25 PM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teoc@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: 'Mgo, Sau Wei Shawn' <Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>




Subject: RE: CMTD1801308/NSW - PRI/ SKK1880G & 5JZ518T on 24/3/2018 along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 1 Towards
Thomson Road (Oref: LCH.ry/SMPT-80269.18)

Dear Grace,

Thank you for the assignment.
Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assi @]kl com | fax; 6256-4315
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace tec@sompo.com.sg
Sent: Wednesday, 28 March, 2018 1:01 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Cheonghoh Law <mail@cheonghoh.sg>; Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn <Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1801308/NSW - PRI/ SKK1880G & SJZ518T on 24/3/2018 along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 1 Towards
Thamson Road (Oref: LCH.ry/SMPT-80269.18)

Our Reference: CMTD1801308/NSW
Dear LKK AUTO/ Kenneth,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SJIZ518T.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

—

Innovation for Wellbein
e/ SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Palicy



From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2018 12:27 PM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn

Subject: Re: CMTD1801308/NSW - PRI/ SKK1880G & SJZ518T on 24/3/2018 along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 1 Towards
Thomson Road {Oref: LCH.ry/SMPT-80265.18)

Dear Grace,

We refer to the above matter and to your email of even date.

Our client hereby nominate Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to conduct the pre-
repair survey of the damages to our client's vehicle arising out of the above mentioned accident.

Kindly contact Mr Pang / Ms Michelle at 6255 5711 / 97318588 of Pang & Tan Vehicle Centre,
160 Sin Ming Drive #04-03 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722 for the said arrangement.

Thanks & regards,

Rayline

CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION

Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053

T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg

On 28 Mar 2018, at 11:27 AM, Teo, Grace <grace.leo(@sompo.com.sg=> wrote:

Our Reference: CMTD1801308/NSW
Your Reference: LCH.ry/SMPT-80269.18

Without Prejudice

Date: 28™ March 2018

Attention:
M/S CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION

Dear Rayline,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKK1880G & 5JZ518T ON 24.03.18

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 28/03/2018.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer's vehicle L

jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors
named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.



Pre-Repair Survey

Motor Surveyor

Surveyor

Selection (Indicate as
tick)

1 Raleigh Services

Andrew Ow Yong

Vincent Ng

2 LKK Auto Consultants

Kenneth Kong (North
area)

Marcus Chua (East area)

Mohd Rasul (West area)

Mohd Taufikh (West area)

3 Priority Services

Jimmy Lee

Lawrence Ng

Jeffery Ong

JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors

lason Lek

5 In House surveyor

Teo See Ling

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of
these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor
surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards
Grace Teo
Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

<image001.jpg>

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www facebook com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may
contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this
information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data
for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies,
eredit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and

agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Palicy

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg

Sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2018 10:37 AM
To: Claims - Motor Survey




Subject: Notice of Accident for traffic accident involving SJZ 518 T and SKK 1880 G (your vehicle) on
24/3/2018 along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 1 Towards Thomson Road (Oref: LCH.ry/SMPT-80269.18)

Dear Sir,
We enclose herewith our Notice of Accident for your attention and reply.

Thanks & regards,

Rayline

CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION

Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053

T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuta)

Sent: Tuesday, 3 April 2018 2:02 PM

To: 'Teo, Grace'

Cc 'Mgo, Sau Wei Shawn’; SUR

Subject: RE: CMTD1801308/NSW - PRI/ SKK1880G & SJZ518T on 24/3/2018 along Ang Mo

Kio Avenue 1 Towards Thomson Road (Oref, LCH.ry/SMPT-B0269.18)

Dear Grace,
Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SJZ 518T on 2/4/2018.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 28 March 2018 1:25 PM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn' <Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1801308/NSW - PRI/ SKK1880G & SJZ518T on 24/3/2018 along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 1 Towards
Thomson Road (Oref: LCH.ry/SMPT-80269.18)

Dear Grace,
Thank you for the assignment.
Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer will arrange,

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: b741-8434 | emall: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 28 March, 2018 1:01 PM

To: admin-d@Ilkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Cheonghoh Law <mail@cheonghoh.sg>; Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn <Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1801308/NSW - PRI/ SKK1880G & SJZ518T on 24/3/2018 along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 1 Towards
Thomson Road (Oref: LCH.ry/SMPT-80269.18)

Our Reference: CMTD1801308/NSW



Dear LKK AUTO/ Kenneth,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SIZ518T.

please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

p—

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www . facebook.com/SompeSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheon h

Sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2018 12:27 PM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn

Subject: Re: CMTD1801308/NSW - PRI/ SKK1880G & SJZ518T on 24/3/2018 along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 1 Towards
Thomson Road (Oref: LCH.ry/SMPT-80269. 18)

Dear Grace,
We refer to the above matter and to your email of even date.

Our client hereby nominate Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to conduct the pre-
repair survey of the damages to our client's vehicle arising out of the above mentioned accident.

Kindly contact Mr Pang / Ms Michelle at 6255 5711 / 97318588 of Pang & Tan Vehicle Centre,
160 Sin Ming Drive #04-03 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722 for the said arrangement.

Thanks & regards,

Rayline

CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION

Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053

T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sq



On 28 Mar 2018, at 11:27 AM, Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg> wrote:

Our Reference: CMTD1801308/NSW
Your Reference: LCH.ry/SMPT-80269.18

Date: 28" March 2018

Attention:
M/S CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION

Dear Rayline,

Without Prejudice

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKK1880G & SIZ518T ON 24.03.18

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 28/03/2018.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer’s vehicle
jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors
named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

Selection (Indicate as

Motor Surveyor Surveyor tick)
1 Raleigh Services Andrew Ow Yong
Vincent Ng
Kenneth Kong (Morth
2 LKK Auto Consultants area)
Marcus Chua (East area)
Mohd Rasul (West area)
Mohd Taufikh (West area)
3 Priority Services Jimmy Lee
Lawrence Ng
Jeffery Ong
JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors Jason Lek
5 In House surveyor Teo See Ling

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of
these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor
surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

3




Best Regards
Grace Teo
Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

<image001.jpg”

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.face ook .com/SempoSG

Disclaimer: This a-maill, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may

contain confidential andlor legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this

information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompa Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data
far the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure o holding and associated companies,
credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is p-errnittedirequired by laws, our third party service providers and
agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Cheonghoh Law [m@.mai@zﬂmgmiﬂ]

sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2018 10:37 AM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: Notice of Accident for traffic accident involving SJZ 518 T and SKK 1880 G (your vehicle) on
24/3/2018 along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 1 Towards Thomson Road (Oref: LCH.rwSMPT-EDEEQJB]

Dear Sir,
We enclose herewith our Notice of Accident for your attention and reply.

Thanks & regards,

Rayline

CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION

Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053

T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghch.sg



Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) i

From: Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg= [

Sent: Wednesday, 28 March, 2018 1.01 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc Cheonghoh Law; Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn

Subject: CMTD1801308/NSW - PRI/ SKK1880G & SJZ518T on 24/3/2018 along Ang Mo Kio ¢
Avenue 1 Towards Thamson Road (Oref: LCH.ry/SMPT-80262.18) o

Attachments: 80269MOA.PDF; GlAreport-1.pdf '

Our Reference: CMTD1801308/NSW
Dear LKK AUTO/ Kenneth,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SIZ518T.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case. &l )

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D;: 6329 5170 | T; 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

&= Innovation for Wellbeing A C fT
® ovro

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www. sompo.com.sqg | Facebook: www facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential i i i

and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this infarmation may be unlawful and is prohibited. ]

If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message. 7

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes i
3

disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf), Please click here for

stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom 1 |
i |
our Privacy Policy '

i

4
From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg] 1
Sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2018 12:27 PM g
To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Ngo, 5au Wei Shawn

Subject: Re: CMTD1801308/NSW - PRI/ SKK1880G & 5JZ518T on 24/3/2018 along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 1 Towards

Thomson Road (Oref: LCH.ry/SMPT-80269.18)

Dear Grace,

We refer to the above matter and to your email of even date.



Our cliert hiereby nominate Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to conduct the pre- . i
repair survey of the damages to our client's vehicle arising out of the above mentioned accident.

Kindly contact Mr Pang / Ms Michelle at 6255 5711 / 97318588 of Pang & Tan Vehicle Centre,
160 Sin Ming Drive #04-03 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722 for the said arrangement.

Thanks & regards,
Rayline

CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION
Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053

T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sq

On 28 Mar 2018, at 11:27 AM, Teo, Grace <grace.leo{@sompo.com.sg> wrote:

Our Reference: CMTD1801308,/NSW
Your Reference: LCH.ry/SMPT-80269.18

Date: 28" March 2018

Attention:

M/S CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION

Dear Rayline,

Without Prejudice

ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5KK1880G & 5JZ518T ON 24.03.18

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 28/03/2018.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer’s vehicle
jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors
named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

Selection (Indicate as

Motor Surveyor Surveyor tick)
1 Raleigh Services Andrew Ow Yong
Vincent Ng
Kenneth Kong (North
2 LKK Auto Consultants area)

Marcus Chua (East area)

Mohd Rasul (West area)




Mohd Taufikh (West area)

3 Priority Services Jimmy Lee
Lawrence Ng
leffery Ong

JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors Jason Lek
In House surveyor Teo See Ling

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of
these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor
surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards
Grace Teo
Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

<image001.jpg>

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www facebook com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may
contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this
information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data
for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies,
credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and
agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2018 10:37 AM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: Notice of Accident for traffic accident involving SJZ 518 T and SKK 1880 G (your vehicle) on
24/3/2018 along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 1 Towards Thomson Road (Oref: LCH.ry/SMPT-80269.18)

Dear Sir,
We enclose herewith our Notice of Accident for your attention and reply.

Thanks & regards,
Rayline




CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION
Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053
T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonaghoh.sg




MEKHS040228 1 & Kim Hin Aulo Pha Lid - HC
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 20218 11:03
SUBMITTED BY: Sandra Khang Yae Tang

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Pleasa repart corractly the dstaile of the accident to spead up the claims process.
2 Thea Forrm must be completed by fhe Policyholder andfor the Authorised Driver.

3. Infesrniation provided must be as truthiful and accurate as possible. Any wiliul misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies 1o
repudiate policy ability

4 Tha issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy kiability on the part of the insurance GoMpaniss.

5. Any false reporting may be referred Lo tha Police for investigation.

. This reporl will be forwarded by the insurers ol the GIA Records Management Cenlre estabished by e Goneral Insurance Association of Singapaora (GLA) fod
archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interasied parties.

7. By the lodgement of thes report fo the nsurers, you hereby consent io the archiving of this report at the cenlre and to coples of the repor being macke aveilable

aforesald.
ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 28/03/2018 11:03

Date Of Accident 24/03/2018 09:05

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG ANG MO KIO AVE 1 TOWARDS THOMSON ROAD
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number SJZ518T
Insured/Policyholder

MName Of Registered Owner QUEK MUI KUEN

MRIC Mo ST206429A

Emall Address MOEMAIL

Maobile Phone Mo {LOCAL) +65-96818845
Alternative Phone Mo OFFICE-965818845
Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MERCEDES-BENZ
Maode] ML350-3.5 (&)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are yﬂurclalmmg undlar your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken THIRD FARTY

\ehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number GA110649

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TAN CHOON SIANG
NRIC Mo ST124617E

Date Of Birth 13071971
Occupation INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 2000712006

Driving Expearience
Gendear

Mabile Mumber
Fax Nurmber

Contact Numbar
EMail Address

11 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
MALE
(LOCAL) +65-91083633

DESLIETAN@JODBDESIGNANDBUILD.COM



Address

Postcode
\Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insurad

wahicle Registration Number of Driver's Cwn
Yehicle

insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

\Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed 10 hospital by
ambulanca?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have heen approachad by unknown parson(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Passenger 1

Details of Police Action
Was the accident reported to the pokice?
If Yes Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name
Police Station Address

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If ¥es,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.
Attachment(s)

Are accident pholos available for attachment?

\Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

BLK 485 ADMIRALTY LINK
#1587

750485
NO
SPOUSE

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
CLEAR
DRY

NO

YES
NO
YES
NO
2

MAME: - TAN KER XIN
GENDER: @ FEMALE

YES

CLEMENTI NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: NO. 20 CLEMENTI AVENUE 5 , POSTCODE: 120858 , COUNTRY:
SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-8729299 - FAX NO: BTTABE3D
NO

YES
ND

Was there any audio recordad? MO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Yehicle Category

Mame of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

SKK1880G
TOYOTA WISH

PRIVATE CAR

SEAH LIM JIN VICTOR
516126961

90038182

Page 2 of 20



Postcode
Insurance Company Name

Mature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Mama TAN KER XIN

fpproximate Age

Injuries Sustain MAUSEA AND BACK PAIN - PASSENGER
Injured person in which vehicle? SJZ518T

Were seat bells worn? YES

\Was this injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Page 3 of 20



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Plouse report gorrectly the details of the accident ta speed up the claims process.

3 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
3. Information provided must be as &r hiful L fe. Any wilful misrepresentation of withhalding of material

facts may allow insurance companies 1 repudiate policy lability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance compa nies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insgurance

companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the P Police for investigation.

. The repert will be forwarded by the inzurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Association of Singapore [GLA] for archiving and that copies of this report willl for a fee be made available upon application by
interested parties.

7. By the ladgment of this repart to the iInsurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this repert at the centre and to copies of
the report being made available sforesaid

5. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act {PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

{a) My tnsurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclnse and/ar process my persanal data/personal information set out in this [lorm} and any other personal information
pravided by me or possessed by my nsurer |catlectively the “Persenal Information”] and disciose and transfer such
personal Informatian ta all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) iInvobaed in this accident {all insurer(s) who have insured
wehiclels) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurers”), the Insurers’ lawyers/iaw firms, the
Manetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), far the purpose|s]
of :

li] processing, handling and/er daaling with my claims including the settlemant of the elaims and any necessary
investigations relating to the claims,

(i) investigating the actidant andfor my claims;
(i) carrying out and/or dealing with my mstructions of responding to any enguiries by me;

{iv] administering my claims fincluding the mailing of correspon dence, statemants, invoices, reports ar notices to me,
which cauld involve disclosure of certain personal data abinut me Lo bring ahout delivery of tha same as well as on the

exzernal cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

vl complying with applicable law in admimistering, processing, handling and/ar dealing with my claims. {collectively the
“Purposes’ |

(b} all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) invalved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, distlose and/for protess my personal Information for one or mare of the above Purposes; and

[c) my Personal infarmatian may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers ond/or GIA to thelr third party service providers ar
apentstintluding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outsida of Singapore, for one or mare of the above Purposes,

{d}  my Persanal Information will ales be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
jvestigation and management in presont and all future claims.,

[e) theinformation so collected under |d} ahove may be shared [ disclosed:

(il taall insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating. investigating, contrelling or managing fraud,
regulatars, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, of

{ii} far complying with requirements under any regulations, laws of court orders.

'gn.au:'n He Ing Centre, renpael’s Sigmeture

Policyhalders Signature Orlver'
Date & Turme: {If drlver is ot the palicyholdar) H
Date & Tinte: IC/EIN Mo

Page 4 of 20



Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN

Pl

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

P S I i

| :. | 'r.L::.f}:.K aaf?a C~

Plehec  REFPEA  To fouce REFORT

T;/ 2180 %’l-qif‘)'{_‘l'éi :

Repie.  oThor. WOl

DECLARATION
|fWe dectare the foregoing particulars are frue in every respect

/(// _{ﬁ'ﬁﬂ

Policyholder's Sigrature oriver's Slﬂnayﬂfe
Date & Tine: {IF driver is not the policyhalder)

Company Chop (if applicable) Date & Tane:

tqu, l.'..e-ntrc Pﬂl‘ 15 Sngnrlfun:

Harm} '17 ‘,\a

NRIC/FIN Na.:
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Police Report Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Pelice Station Of Onigin:
Clementi N.P.C

AR A

20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858

Tel No: 1800-8729999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIG AGGIDENT

Trzoa03z4r2ar

1ofd
Report No. T/20180324/2127

Crate/ Time Report Made:
24/03/2018 19 03

I.-""r"'“#"

I ticulars: - SIS
NEH‘D& of Infﬂrmant
TAN CHOON SEAN_.G_'

Wide Report No..

dress. .

Station Diary Mo,
164

| APT BLK 485 ADMIRALTY LINK #15-87 SING_;?.PDHE 750485

ID Type ! ID No.: | Contact No..

NRIC NO / ST124617E Home/Office: Mabile: 91083633

Hationality: Email:

SINGAPORE CITIZEN

Sex: Age. Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:

Male 48 13/07/1971 | Driver

Raca: Language: Institution { School Name:
Chingse | English sz
Qccupation: Driving Licence Information.

PROJECT MANAGER Class: Date of Expiny:

et

" Type of Location:

ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1

Towards Thomson Area

Hﬁiit: i Others Accident: Straight Road
24/03/201809:05 |

Location.

Along Road 1

Wealher | Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Clear Dry -
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
Cine Way B B Not Controlled Light
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:

Mo

MERCEDES |ML350A

Damaged

SKK1880G | Car

| TOYOTA
|

[WisH
|

! Slightly
| Damaged

Page & of 20



Police Report Pg. 2

SINGAPORE L0 AR AT

POLICE FORCE Lo
Paolice Statlon Of Origln: For3
Clementi N.P.C Report Mo, T/20180324/2127
20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858
Tel No: 1800-8729999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.
On the above mentioned date, time and location, | was driving my car bearing the said registration plate

number heading towards Targore Lane. My car came to complete stop behind one car as the other car
was about to make a righl turn. As | was unable to move forward, | waited for the chanca to move off,

Suddenly, | felta burhp.coming from the back of my car. | then got down of my car to make a check. Al
the point of time, no one was injured however my passenger iater went to seek medical assistance and
was given 5 days MC, This is the first time such incident happened to me and there is no in car camara

installed in my car.

Page T of 20



Police Report Pg. 3

SINGAPORE AL

POLICE FORCE T72018032472127

Police Station Of Origin: _ Jofd
Slementi NP.C Report No, /2018032412127 .

20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPCRE 129858
Tel No: 1800-8720000 cONTIMUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan )
Infarmant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to §5474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signalure Of Officer Recording The Re A [Signature Of Informant:
D/ : '

Staff Sgt CLEMENT CHEE WEI JUN /

“Signature Of Interpreter: Date/Time:
Not applicable | | 24/03/2018 19:03

Officer In Charge Of Case: Classification Of Case:
TR/ AEIT/

55| 2 YEQ GEAK ENG CECILIA
Contact No.: 65476404 : _] ]

@mnmnmc 5M 37
S, POLICE FUACE
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g7 Arrhomiy

Ll € 425,
/% ' ~
PANG & TAN VEHICLE y A Variny

160 SIN MING DRIVE #04-03 ‘?‘a’
ig

tation for ident Repair - Sl T{MER ES BENZ ML 35
Date: 03/04,/2017

#L 5696.00 X

13 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH/RH
< $1,928.00 ¥

20 REAREND PANEL

5/N Parts Replacement - List qary Price 5GDS
1 TAILGATE 1 Z 3416800 ¥
2 TAILGATE MERCEDES LOGOD 1 e $51.00 —
3 TAILGATE "ML" EMBLEM 1 $81.00 —
4 TAILGATE "350" EMBLEM 1 $5300
-’h [—
5 TAILGATE "4 MATIC® EMBLEM 1 4“ $82.00
6 REARBUMPER 1 $1,952.00 —
7  REAR BUMPER 5IDE RETAINER LH/RH 2 N s276.00 &
8 REARBUMPER CLIPS 10 “  $s0.00
9  REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 B s707.00 =
10 REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR : Z & Therr $73800 LE 3N
11 REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR HOLDER 4 T $240.00 —
12 REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR BRACKET 4 Ae. 835200 —
13 REAR BUMPER LOWER CHROME SKIRTING 1 e’ $129.00
14 REAR BUMPER TOP CHROME 1 10,7 $250.00 —
15 REAR BUMPER INNER GARNISH (LONG) 1 T 3500 ¥
16 REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET LH/RH 2 T $36.00 X
17 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH 2 et s1ap00
18 REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH 1 T $867.00 X
rd
1
1
6
2
1
1
1

21 REAREND PANEL TOP GARNISH S sa65.00 X
22 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS Vo 3600 X
23 REAR EXHAUST OUTER CHROME LH/RH $842.00
24 REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER A $1,501.00
25 REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER OUTER CHROME ™~ $11000 o
26 REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING A sa74.00 X
$17,432.00
Less 10% 51,743.20
Subtotal $15,688.80
5/N Parts Replacement - 5/Nett ary Price 5GDS
1 REAR NUMBER PLATE 1 fv S8000 X
2 REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT 1 Ao~ 58000 £
3 REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS DAMPING SEAL 1 A $40.00 X
Subtotal $180.00

Parts Total _515,868.80




5/N Labour Price 5GDS
1 Check rear wiring and lighting system $100.00 4 4
2 Toremove and refix rear windscreen glass “n $12000 X
4 Torust proof on affected areas A% $150.00 £
5 Labourto renew and panel beating affected areas $1,000.00 & gef
6 Toremove and renew reverse sensor $100.00 de¢
7 Todismantle and renew rear exhaust muffler A2 $100.00 ¥
& To putty, spray paint and polish affected areas 21,000.00 ?’Jﬁ}"
Labour Total 52,570.00
Parts & Labour Total 518_*433.30

LKK Ayto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

* To resurvey befoelgfigspray panting

» To display damaged partis) during resurvey

= Parts prices ane subject 1o conflirmation

* Third party survey 1 on a “Without Prejudics” basis
* Na Megal madification(s) m allowed

* Supplementary itemis) must b resurveyed and
I8 supect 1o final approvat from insurance Comgpany

Acknowladged by Repases
Sgnature:
Date:




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reqg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-3607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automaobile

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref : CS/SMO1BO0STA0/KYbNZ
s Pt IR
#05-01/08 Date: 19-06-2018
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code: SMO
1: Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh,  SKK 1880G Veh. Inspected SJZ 518T
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1801308/NSW Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From GRACE TED Assign Date 28/03/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MERCEDES ML350 (A) C.C 3408
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2009
Chassis No. WDCBBBBEGIA453965 Colour METALLIC BLACK
Odometer 152546 Steering IN ORDER.
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
RI/H Front Tyre |235/55R19 PIRELLI 9 rmm
L/H Front Tyre |235/55 R19 PIRELLI 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |235/55 R19 PIRELLI g mm
L/H Rear Tyre |235/55 R19 PIRELLI o mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5 General Information
Accident Date  24/03/2018 Inspection Date 02/04/2018
Survey held at  BLK 160 SIN MING DRIVE #04-03
Repairer PANG & TAN VEHICLE SERVICE CENTRE
5a. Remarks
AYTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A'WITHOUT PREJUDICE” BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




 §

1 /e 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

.'_,"' BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo 199607 198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No..1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJZ 518T
Qty Description of Parts Condition ﬁ;:':;:r:{:} Die ﬁ:;,!'.ustﬂd
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1| TAILGATE TO REPAIR SEE 4 168.00 -
LABOUR
1|TAILGATE MERCEDES LOGO NECESSARY 51.00 51.00
1|TAILGATE "ML" EMBLEM NECESSARY 81.00 81.00
1|TAILGATE "350" EMELEM NECESSARY 53.00 53.00
1|TAILGATE "4 MATIC" EMBLEM MECESSARY 82.00 8200
1|REAR BUMPER BUCKLED 1,852.00 1,852.00
?|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH SERVICEABLE 276.00 -
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BUCKLED 707.00 707.00
4|REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSCOR E-HDETED (2 PCS T84.00 392.00
OMNLY)
4|REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR HOLDER NECESSARY 240.00 240.00
4|REAR BUMFPER PARKING SENSOR BRACKET NECESSARY 352.00 352.00
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER CHROME SKIRTING DENTED 128.00 129.00
1|REAR BUMPER TOP CHROME DISTORTED / BENT 254.00 254,00
1|REAR BUMPER INNER GARNISH (LONG) SERVICEAELE 358.00 -
2| REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET LH/RH TO REPAIR SEE 36.00 -
LABOUR
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH N/S MTG CRACKED 140.00 70.00
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER GARMISH SERVICEABLE B67.00 -
2| REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH/RH TO REPAIR SEE 696.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 1,928.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH SERVICEABLE 48500 -
&6|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 36.00 -
2 |REAR EXHAUST OUTER CHROME LH/RH SERVICEAELE B42.00 -
1|REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER E.EBFEEJP;IR SEE 1,801.00 -
1|REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER OUTER CHROME SERVICEABLE 110.00 -
1|REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING NOT NECESSARY 874.00 -
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -1,743.20 -441.30
15,688.80 3.971.70

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18005740/Kvbn2




I V4 V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
i S BAE B 51 Ubl Ave 1#07-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199807 198R GST Reg. No. 19-5607198-R Page Mo, 2 of 2
Qty Description of Parts Condition ‘E::L“;:L“P%} ““”ﬁ’}"‘“d
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) SERVICEABLE 60.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00 .
1|REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS DAMPING SEAL (SN) NOT MECESSARY 40.00 -
180.00 =
LABOUR
CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM. 100.00 20.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.  [NOT NECESSARY 120.00
TO RUST PROOF ON AFFECTED AREAS. NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
LABOUR TO RENEW AND PANEL BEATING AFFECTED 1,000.00 600.00
AREAS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILGATE,REAR
BUMPER LOWER BRACKET LH/RH,REAR BUMPER
REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH/RH,REAR END PANEL
AND REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER.
TO REMOVE AND RENEW REVERSE SENSOR. 100.00 60.00
TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER. |NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
TO PUTTY,SPRAY PAINT AND POLISH AFFECTED 1,000.00 700.00
AREAS.
2,570.00 1,380.00
GRAND TOTAL 18,438.80 5,351.70
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 4,250.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18005740/Kvbn2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser




